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NOTES: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

1.  MATERIALS AND COMPONENTS ARE RoHS/REACH COMPLIANT.

2.  CABLES MEET THE REQUIREMENTS OF ANSI/TIA 568-C.3.
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CASSETTE OPTIONS

FIBER TYPE:  MULTIMODE OM3 - 50/125
   MULTIMODEOM4 - 50/125
   SINGLEMODE OS2 - 9/125

FIBER COUNT:  12 FIBER - 1 X 12 MPO to 12 LC
24 FIBER - 2 X 12 MPO to 24 LC
24 FIBER - 1 X 24 MPO to 24 LC

CONNECTORS:    MPO MALE (PINNED) & LC

SHD MPO CASSETE SPECIFICATIONS

MADE IN CHINA

CHASSIS TYPE: SHD (SUPER HIGH DENSITY 

POLISH: 
MULTIMODE MPO - FLAT (INDUSTRY STANDARD)   
MULTIMODE LC - UPC (INDUSTRY STANDARD)     
SINGLEMODE MPO - APC (INDUSTRY STANDARD) 
SINGLEMODE LC - UPC (INDUSTRY STANDARD)   

EXAMPLE OF 1 X 12 MPO FANOUT (WILL BE PRE-INSTALLED INO CASSETTE)

*MEASUREMENTS IN MM

POLARITY: METHOD A (STRAIGT THROUGH) 

TESTING

SINGLEMODE: 
TYPICAL INSERTION LOSS MPO SIDE: 0.35dB Max (0.15dB Typ.)
TYPICAL RETURN LOSS MPO SIDE:  ≥65dB
TYPICAL INSERTION LOSS LC SIDE: ≤0.2dB
TYPICAL RETURN LOSS LC SIDE: ≥ 55dB

MULTIMODE: 
TYPICAL INSERTION LOSS MPO SIDE: 0.35dB Max (0.20dB Typ.)
TYPICAL RETURN LOSS MPO SIDE:  ≥35dB
TYPICAL INSERTION LOSS LC SIDE: ≤0.20dB
TYPICAL RETURN LOSS LC SIDE: ≥ 35dB

*TEST REPORT INCLUDED WITH EACH CASSETTE

PRODUCT NAME: 
MPO Super High Density (SHD) Cassette 
PRODUCT SKU: 
QT-MPO-C-SHD-XX-XX-X

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
B


	Sheets and Views
	Patch_Cord_RevA.1-Drawing




